
 



 

 

 



  

 

 

 

 



 

2.2 Number of full-time teachers in the Institution 

 
Regular Stream 

SI.No Programme Name Number of Full-time Teacher 

1 Tamil 07 

2 English 04 

3 History 04 

4 Commerce 10 

5 Economics 01 

6 Chemistry 03 

7 Mathematics 05 

8 Physics 02 

Total 36 

 

Self-financing Stream 

SI.No Programme Name Number of Full-time Teacher 

1 Tamil 02 

2 English 11 

3 Commerce 08 

4 Computer Science 04 

5 Mathematics 03 

Total 28 

 

 

Total number of full-time Teacher in the Institution is 64 
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LIST OF FULL-TIME TEACHERS IN THE INSTITUTION FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 

 

SI.No. Name 
Highest 

Qualification 
Designation D.O.J D.O.R 

1 Dr. Rajasekaran .P .S Ph.D Associate Prof. 09.03.1988 30.06.2024 

2 Dr. Ravisankar.  L Ph.D Associate Prof. 02.07.1992 31.03.2027 

3 Dr. Ravisankar.  L Ph.D Associate Prof. 19.06.2000 28.05.2026 

4 Dr. Packiamuthu. A   Associate Prof. 05.01.2001 31.05.2028 

5 Mrs.Shanmugasundara Natchiar. S - Associate Prof. 13.06.2007 31.05.2024 

6 Dr. Sree Jeyanthi. M.S Ph.D. Asst.Professor 13.06.2007 31.07.2030 

7 Dr. Varalakshmi. R  Ph.D., Asst.Professor 18.01.2008 30.06.2040 

8 Dr. Ponmozhi. A  Ph.D., Asst.Professor 18.01.2008 31.05.2039 

9 Dr. Annathurai. K  Ph.D., Asst.Professor 18.01.2008 31.05.2041 

10 Dr. Mathuraiveeran. M Ph.D. Asst.Professor 05.12.2011 31.07.2024 

11 Dr. Meenachi. A Ph.D. Asst.Professor 18.06.2015 31.08.2042 

12 Dr. Adaikalam. A Ph.D. Asst.Professor 18.06.2015 31.05.2045 

13 Dr. Muthumurugan. P Ph.D. Asst.Professor 18.06.2015 31.05.2045 

14 Mrs. Kannaki. S - Asst.Professor 18.06.2015 30.04.2046 

15 Dr. Kannan. M  Ph.D., Asst.Professor 18.06.2015 30.10.2046 

16 Mrs. Rama. J - Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 30.11.2054 

17 Dr. Velayutham. P Ph.D. Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2030 

18 Dr. Wilfin John. D Ph.D., Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2053 

19 Dr. Indu Bala. R Ph.D., Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2035 

20 Dr. Sivakami. K Ph.D., Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2046 

21 Mrs. Murugeswari. V - Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2043 

22 Dr. Revathy. U Ph.D., Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2049 

23 Mrs. Sharmila Begum. A - Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.08.2045 

24 Dr. Rajesh. K Ph.D., Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2050 

25 Dr. Poorna Pushkala. C Ph.D., Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2039 

26 Dr. Muthukrishnammal. S Ph.D., Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2041 
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27 Mrs. Poomari. S - Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2048 

28 Mrs. Subha. D - Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2036 

29 Dr. Manikanda Mathavan. V Ph.D., Asst.Professor 06.12.2019 30.11.2046 

30 Dr. Jegatheesan. M Ph.D., Asst.Professor 23.01.2021 31.05.2042 

31 Dr. Jothimani. U Ph.D., Asst.Professor 23.01.2021 30.11.2050 

32 Dr. Venkateswaran. A  Ph. D., Asst.Professor 23.01.2021 30.06.2043 

33 Dr. Saravanapandi. K Ph.D., Asst.Professor 23.01.2021 30.04.2048 

34 Dr. Shakila. K Ph.D., Asst.Professor 21.04.2022 31.05.2053 

35 Dr. Lalitha. N Ph.D., Asst.Professor 21.04.2022 31.05.2045 

36 Dr.Mahesh.G Ph.D., Asst.Professor 01.04.2023 31.12.2047 

37 Dr. K.Kavitha Ph.D., Asst.Professor 01.06.2018 - 

38 Dr. I. Ilavarasi Ph.D., Asst.Professor 16.02.2021 - 

39 Mr. Jebamani Samuel. K - Asst.Professor 30.09.2009 - 

40 Selvi. Quba Antonio. S - Asst.Professor 30.06.2011 - 

41 Mrs. G.Arulmozhi Radhigadevi - Asst.Professor 01.07.2013 - 

42 Mrs. A. Mariamma - Asst.Professor 10.02.2022 - 

43 Mrs.L.Muthu Selvaveni - Asst.Professor 10.02.2022 - 

44 Mr. S. Prem Kumar - Asst.Professor 01.02.2021 - 

45 Mrs. Kavitha. G.S - Asst.Professor 17.06.2019 - 

46 Mr. S. Preethvaitheewaran - Asst.Professor 28.12.2021 - 

47 Mr. M. Richardson - Asst.Professor 09.08.2021 - 

48 Mrs. Mary Sudha - Asst.Professor 09.08.2021 - 

49 Mr. M. Thangaraj - Asst.Professor 30.12.2022 - 

50 Mrs. U. Esakkiammal - Asst.Professor 13.07.2016 - 

51 Dr. M. Selvaloganayagi Ph.D., Asst.Professor 02.01.2021 - 

52 Dr. T. Pirmachi Ph.D., Asst.Professor 01.06.2018 - 

53 Mr. Shanmuga Sundaram. S - Asst.Professor 25.07.2008 - 

54 Mr. Mayandi. R - Asst.Professor 30.09.2009 - 

55 Dr. Ramalakshmi. A Ph.D., Asst.Professor 30.09.2009 - 
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56 Dr .Sheik Mujeebur Rahuman.S Ph.D., Asst.Professor 30.06.2011 - 

57 Mrs. Rajalakshmi.M  Asst.Professor 30.06.2011 - 

58 Dr. P.Poranajeya Ph.D., Asst.Professor 30.06.2011  

59 Dr. N.Shylaja Ph.D., Asst.Professor 26.04.2018 - 

60 Dr. E. Subbulakshmi Ph.D., Asst.Professor 17.06.2019 - 

61 Mr. S. Muthuramalingam - Asst.Professor 17.06.2019 - 

62 Dr. K.Azhwar Selvi Ph.D., Asst.Professor 11.07.2018 - 

63 Dr. R.Senthilkumar Ph.D., Asst.Professor 14.10.2020 31.03.2022 

64 Dr. K.Prashanthi Ph.D., Asst.Professor 01.06.2017  
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LIST OF FULL-TIME TEACHERS IN THE INSTITUTION FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22 

SI.No. Name 
Highest 

Qualification 
Designation D.O.J D.O.R 

1 Rajasekaran.P.S.Dr.  Ph.D., Associate Prof. 09.03.1988 30.06.2024 

2 Ravisankar.L. Dr.  Ph.D., Associate Prof. 02.07.1992 31.03.2027 

3 Ravisankar.L.   Dr. Ph.D., Associate Prof. 19.06.2000 28.05.2026 

4 Mrs. Shanmugasundara Natchiar.S. - Associate Prof. 13.06.2007 31.05.2024 

5 Sree Jeyanthi.M.S.Dr. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 13.06.2007 31.07.2030 

6 Ponmozhi.A.Dr. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 18.01.2008 31.05.2039 

7 Varalakshmi.R.Dr. Ph.D.,  Asst.Professor 18.01.2008 30.06.2040 

8 Annathurai.K.Dr. Ph.D.,  Asst.Professor 18.01.2008 31.05.2041 

9 Mathuraiveeran.M.Dr. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 05.12.2011 31.07.2024 

10 Meenachi.A. Dr. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 18.06.2015 31.08.2042 

11 Adaikalam.A.Dr.. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 18.06.2015 31.05.2045 

12 Muthumurugan.P. Dr. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 18.06.2015 31.05.2045 

13 Kannaki.S. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 18.06.2015 30.04.2046 

14 Kannan.M.Dr. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 18.06.2015 30.10.2046 

15 Muthu Selvi .N.  - Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2040 

16 Rama.J. - Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 30.11.2054 

17 Velayutham.P . Dr. Ph.D. Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2030 

18 Wilfin John.D. - Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2053 

19 Indu Bala .R. Dr. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2035 

20 Sivakami.K.Dr. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2046 

21 Murugeswari.V. - Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2043 

22 Revathy.U.Dr. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2049 

23 Sharmila Begum.A.  - Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.08.2045 

24 Rajesh.K. Dr. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2050 

25 Poorna Pushkala.C. Dr. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2039 
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26 Muthukrishnammal.S. - Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2041 

27 Poomari.S. - Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2048 

28 Subha.D. - Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2036 

29 Manikanda Mathavan.V. Dr. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 06.12.2019 30.11.2046 

30 Jegatheesan.M. Dr. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 23.01.2021 31.05.2042 

31 Jothimani.U.Dr. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 23.01.2021 30.11.2050 

32 Venkateswaran.A. Dr.                 Ph.D Asst.Professor 23.01.2021 30.06.2043 

33 Saravanapandi.K. Dr. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 23.01.2021 30.04.2048 

34 Shakila K Ph.D., Asst. Professor 21.04.2022 31.05.2053 

35 Lalitha N Ph.D., Asst.Professor 21.04.2022 31.05.2045 

36 Selvi.S.A.T.Sankra Gomathi - Asst.Professor 06.08.2008 02.02.2021 

37 Dr. K.Kavitha Ph.D., Asst.Professor 01.06.2018 - 

38 Dr. I. Ilavarasi Ph.D., Asst.Professor 16.02.2021 - 

39 Mr. Jebamani Samuel. K - Asst.Professor 30.09.2009 - 

40 Selvi. Quba Antonio. S - Asst.Professor 30.06.2011 - 

41 Mrs. G.Arulmozhi Radhigadevi - Asst.Professor 01.07.2013 - 

42 Mrs. A. Mariamma - Asst.Professor 10.08.2015 01.08.2021 

43 Mrs.L. Muthu Selvaveni - Asst.Professor 19.06.2017 01.08.2021 

44 Selvi. G. Mahalakshmi - Asst.Professor 02.01.2019 31.01.2021 

45 Thiru. S. Prem Kumar - Asst.Professor 01.02.2021 - 

46 Mrs. Kavitha. G.S - Asst.Professor 17.06.2019 - 

47 Thiru. S. Preethvaitheewaran - Asst.Professor 28.12.2021 - 

48 Mr. M. Richardson - Asst.Professor 09.08.2021   

49 Mrs. Mary Sudha - Asst.Professor 09.08.2021   

50 Mrs. U. Esakkiammal - Asst.Professor 13.07.2016 - 

51 Dr. M. Selvaloganayagi Ph.D., Asst.Professor 02.01.2021 - 

52 Dr. T. Pirmachi Ph.D., Asst.Professor 01.06.2018 - 

53 Mr. Shanmuga Sundaram. S - Asst.Professor 25.07.2008 - 

54 Mr.Mayandi. R - Asst.Professor 30.09.2009 - 
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55 Dr. Ramalakshmi. A Ph.D., Asst.Professor 30.09.2009 - 

56 Mrs.Jeyarani - Asst.Professor 01.04.2021 - 

57 Sheik Mujeebur Rahuman.S.Dr Ph.D., Asst.Professor 30.06.2011 - 

58 Mrs.Rajalakshmi.M - Asst.Professor 30.06.2011 - 

59 Dr. R.Senthilkumar Ph.D., Asst.Professor 14.10.2020  - 

60 Dr. N.Shylaja - Asst.Professor 26.04.2018 - 

61 Dr. E. Subbulakshmi Ph.D., Asst.Professor 17.06.2019 - 

62 Thiru. S. Muthuramalingam - Asst.Professor 17.06.2019 - 

63 Dr. K.Azhwar Selvi Ph.D., Asst.Professor 11.07.2018 - 

64 Mrs.K.Prashanthi  Asst.Professor 01.06.2017 - 
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LIST OF FULL-TIME TEACHERS IN THE INSTITUTION FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21 

 

SI.No. Name Highest Qualification Designation D.O.J D.O.R 

1 Sundaram.S. Dr. Ph.D., Associate Prof. 01.08.1985 31.05.2022 

2 Rajasekaran.P.S.Dr.  Ph.D., Associate Prof. 09.03.1988 30.06.2024 

3 Ravisankar.L. Dr.  Ph.D., Associate Prof. 02.07.1992 31.03.2027 

4 Ravisankar.L.   Dr. Ph.D., Associate Prof. 19.06.2000 28.05.2026 

5 Packiamuthu.A.  Dr.  Ph.D., Associate Prof. 05.01.2001 31.05.2028 

6 Shanmugasundara Natchiar.S. - Associate Prof. 13.06.2007 31.05.2024 

7 Sree Jeyanthi.M.S.Dr. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 13.06.2007 31.07.2030 

8 Ponmozhi.A.Dr. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 18.01.2008 31.05.2039 

9 Varalakshmi.R.Dr. Ph.D.,  Asst.Professor 18.01.2008 30.06.2040 

10 Annathurai.K.Dr. Ph.D.,  Asst.Professor 18.01.2008 31.05.2041 

11 Mathuraiveeran.M.Dr. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 05.12.2011 31.07.2024 

12 Meenachi.A. Dr. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 18.06.2015 31.08.2042 

13 Adaikalam.A.Dr.. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 18.06.2015 31.05.2045 

14 Muthumurugan.P. Dr. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 18.06.2015 31.05.2045 

15 Kannaki.S. - Asst.Professor 18.06.2015 30.04.2046 

16 Kannan.M.Dr. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 18.06.2015 30.10.2046 

17 Muthu Selvi .N. - Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2040 

18 Rama.J. - Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 30.11.2054 

19 Velayutham.P . Dr. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2030 

20 Wilfin John.D. - Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2053 

21 Indu Bala .R. Dr. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2035 

22 Sivakami.K.Dr. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2046 

23 Mrs.Murugeswari.V. - Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2043 

24 Revathy.U.Dr. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2049 
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25 Sharmila Begum.A. - Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.08.2045 

26 Rajesh.K. Dr. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2050 

27 Poorna Pushkala.C. Dr. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2039 

28 Muthukrishnammal.S. - Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2041 

29 Mrs.Poomari.S. - Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2048 

30 Mrs.Subha.D. - Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2036 

31 Manikanda Mathavan.V. Dr. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 06.12.2019 30.11.2046 

32 Jegatheesan.M. Dr. Ph.D. Asst.Professor 23.01.2021 31.05.2042 

33 Jothimani.U.Dr. Ph.D. Asst.Professor 23.01.2021 30.11.2050 

34 Venkateswaran.A. Dr. Ph.D. Asst.Professor 23.01.2021 30.06.2043 

35 Saravanapandi.K. Dr. Ph.D. Asst.Professor 23.01.2021 30.04.2048 

36 Selvi.S.A.T.Sankra Gomathi - Asst.Professor 06.08.2008 - 

37 Dr. K.Kavitha Ph.D. Asst.Professor 01.06.2018 - 

38 Mr. Jebamani Samuel. K - Asst.Professor 30.09.2009 - 

39 Selvi. Quba Antonio. S - Asst.Professor 30.06.2011 - 

40 Mrs. G.Arulmozhi Radhigadevi - Asst.Professor 01.07.2013 - 

41 Mrs. A. Mariamma - Asst.Professor 10.08.2015 - 

42 Mrs.L. Muthu Selvaveni - Asst.Professor 19.06.2017 - 

43 Selvi. G. Mahalakshmi - Asst.Professor 02.01.2019  

44 Mrs. Kavitha. G.S - Asst.Professor 17.06.2019 - 

45 Mr.. S. Preethvaitheewaran - Asst.Professor 28.12.2021 - 

47 Mrs. U. Esakkiammal - Asst.Professor 13.07.2016 - 

48 Dr. M. Selvaloganayagi Ph.D., Asst.Professor 02.01.2021 - 

49 Selvi. A.Pratika - Asst.Professor 09.12.2016 - 

50 Dr. T. Pirmachi Ph.D Asst.Professor 01.06.2018 - 

51 Mr. Shanmuga Sundaram. S - Asst.Professor 25.07.2008 - 
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52 Mayandi. R - Asst.Professor 30.09.2009 - 

53 Dr. Ramalakshmi. A Ph.D., Asst.Professor 30.09.2009 - 

54 Mrs. T. Thirumalaikumari - Asst.Professor 07.09.2020 - 

55 Mrs.T. Suganthi - Asst.Professor 02.08.2010   

56 Mr.Sheik Mujeebur Rahuman.S - Asst.Professor 30.06.2011 - 

57 Mrs.Rajalakshmi.M - Asst.Professor 30.06.2011 - 

58 Dr. P.Poranajeya  Ph.D., Asst.Professor 30.06.2011 - 

59 Dr. R.Senthilkumar Ph.D., Asst.Professor 14.10.2020  - 

60 Mrs. N.Shylaja - Asst.Professor 26.04.2018   

61 Dr. E. Subbulakshmi Ph.D., Asst.Professor 17.06.2019 - 

62 Thiru. S. Muthuramalingam - Asst.Professor 17.06.2019 - 

63 Dr. K.Azhwar Selvi Ph.D., Asst.Professor 11.07.2018 - 

64 Mrs. K.Prashanthi - Asst.Professor 01.06.2017 - 
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IST OF FULL-TIME TEACHERS IN THE INSTITUTION FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20 

SI.No. Name 
Highest 

Qualification 
Designation D.O.J D.O.R 

1 Valliammal.G.R. Dr.   Ph.D. Associate Prof. 19.07.1985 31.07.2019 

2 Sundaram.S. Dr. Ph.D. Associate Prof. 01.08.1985 31.05.2020 

3 Thiru. Subbaraju.S.  - Associate Prof. 12.12.1985 29.02.2020 

4 Rajasekaran.P.S.Dr.  Ph.D. Associate Prof. 09.03.1988 30.06.2022 

5 Thiru.Kasirajan.G.   - Associate Prof. 24.01.1989 31.05.2021 

6 Ravisankar.L. Dr.  Ph.D. Associate Prof. 02.07.1992 31.03.2025 

7 Sivasankar.S. Dr. Ph.D. Associate Prof. 06.12.1996 31.10.2019 

8 Thiru.Ravisankar.L.    - Asst.Professor 19.06.2000 28.05.2024 

9 Vijaya.G.  Dr. Ph.D. Asst.Professor 13.10.2000 30.11.2019 

10 Packiamuthu.A.  Dr.  Ph.D. Asst.Professor 05.01.2001 15.03.2026 

11 Shanmugasundara Natchiar.S. - Asst.Professor 13.06.2007 31.05.2022 

12 Sree Jeyanthi.M.S.Dr. Ph.D. Asst.Professor 13.06.2007 31.07.2028 

13 Ponmozhi.A.Dr. Ph.D. Asst.Professor 18.01.2008 31.05.2037 

14 Varalakshmi.R. Ph.D.  Asst.Professor 18.01.2008 30.06.2038 

15 Annathurai.K.Dr. Ph.D.  Asst.Professor 18.01.2008 31.05.2039 

16 Mathuraiveeran.M.Dr. Ph.D. Asst.Professor 05.12.2011 31.07.2022 

17 Meenachi.A. Dr. Ph.D. Asst.Professor 18.06.2015 31.08.2040 

18 Adaikalam.A.Dr.. Ph.D. Asst.Professor 18.06.2015 31.05.2043 

19 Muthumurugan.P. Dr. Ph.D. Asst.Professor 18.06.2015 31.05.2043 

20 Mrs.Kannaki.S. - Asst.Professor 18.06.2015 30.04.2044 

21 Kannan.M.Dr. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 18.06.2015 30.10.2044 

22 Muthu Selvi .N. - Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2039 

23 Miss. Rama.J. - Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2053 
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24 Velayutham.P . Dr. Ph.D. Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2028 

25 Mr.Wilfin John.D. M.A., Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2051 

26 Indu Bala .R. Dr. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2033 

27 Sivakami.K.Dr. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2044 

28 Mrs. Murugeswari.V. - Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2041 

29 Mrs.Revathy.U. - Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2047 

30 Mrs .Sharmila Begum.A. - Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2043 

31 Rajesh.K. Dr. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2048 

32 Poorna Pushkala.C. Dr. Ph.D., Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2037 

33 Mrs .Muthukrishnammal.S. - Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2039 

34 Mrs.Poomari.S. - Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2046 

35 Mrs.Subha.D. - Asst.Professor 01.10.2018 31.05.2034 

36 Manikanda Mathavan.V.M.Dr Ph.D., Asst.Professor 06.12.2019 30.11.2045 

37 Selvi.S.A.T.Sankra Gomathi - Asst.Professor 06.08.2008 - 

38 Dr. K.Kavitha Ph.D., Asst.Professor 01.06.2018 - 

39 Mr. Jebamani Samuel. K - Asst.Professor 30.09.2009 - 

40 Selvi. Quba Antonio. S - Asst.Professor 30.06.2011 - 

41 Mrs. G.Arulmozhi Radhigadevi - Asst.Professor 01.07.2013 - 

42 Mrs. A. Mariamma - Asst.Professor 10.08.2015 - 

43 Mrs.L. Muthu Selvaveni - Asst.Professor 19.06.2017 - 

44 Mrs. A.Sivasundari - Asst.Professor 02.01.2018 - 

45 Mrs. E. Savita Rajam - Asst.Professor 22.06.2018 30.09.2019 

46 Selvi. G. Mahalakshmi - Asst.Professor 02.01.2019 - 

47 Mrs. Kavitha. G.S - Asst.Professor 17.06.2019 - 

48 Mrs. S.Vaithehi - Asst.Professor 20.09.2019 - 

49 Mrs. U. Esakkiammal - Asst.Professor 13.07.2016 - 

50 Selvi. A. Gayathri - Asst.Professor 02.01.2019   
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51 Mrs. S. Meera Sudarsana Revathi - Asst.Professor 01.06.2018 20.12.2019 

52 Mr. Shanmuga Sundaram. S - Asst.Professor 25.07.2008 - 

53 Mr.Mayandi. R - Asst.Professor 30.09.2009 - 

54 Mrs y. F. Vasantha Dyana - Asst.Professor 01.07.2011 - 

55 Dr. Ramalakshmi. A Ph.D., Asst.Professor 30.09.2009 - 

56 Mrs.T. Suganthi - Asst.Professor 02.08.2010 - 

57 Sheik Mujeebur Rahuman.S.Dr Ph.D., Asst.Professor 30.06.2011 - 

58 Rajalakshmi.M - Asst.Professor 30.06.2011 - 

59 Mrs. J.Anbumani - Asst.Professor 02.07.2007 01.07.2019 

60 Mrs. N.Shylaja - Asst.Professor 26.04.2018 - 

61 Dr. E. Subbulakshmi Ph.D., Asst.Professor 17.06.2019 - 

62 Mr. S. Muthuramalingam - Asst.Professor 17.06.2019 - 

63 Mrs. K.Azhwar Selvi - Asst.Professor 11.07.2018 - 

64 Mrs. K.Prashanthi - Asst.Professor 01.06.2017 - 
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LIST OF FULL-TIME TEACHERS IN THE INSTITUTION FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19 

S.No. Name Highest Qualification Designation D.O.J D.O.R 

1. Valliammal.G.R. Dr.   Ph.D. Associate Prof. 19.07.1985 31.07.2019 

2. Dr.Sivasankar.S.  Ph.D. Associate Prof. 06.12.1996 31.10.2019 

3. Dr.Vijaya.G.   Ph.D. Asst.Professor 13.10.2000 30.11.2019 

4. Thiru.Subbaraju.S.  - Associate Prof. 12.12.1985 29.02.2020 

5. Dr.Sundaram.S.  Ph.D. Associate Prof. 01.08.1985 31.05.2020 

6. Thiru.Kasirajan.G.   - Associate Prof. 24.01.1989 31.05.2021 

7. Mrs.Shanmugasundara Natchiar.S. - Asst.Professor 13.06.2007 31.05.2022 

8. Dr.Rajasekaran.P.S.  Ph.D. Associate Prof. 09.03.1988 30.06.2022 

9. Dr.Mathuraiveeran.M. Ph.D. Asst.Professor 05.12.2011 31.07.2022 

10. Thiru.Ravisankar.L.    - Asst.Professor 19.06.2000 28.05.2024 

11. Ravisankar.L.   Ph.D.(History) Associate Prof. 02.07.1992 31.03.2025 

13. Dr.Packiamuthu.A.    Ph.D. Asst.Professor 05.01.2001 15.03.2026 

14. Dr.Sree Jeyanthi.M.S.Dr. Ph.D. Asst.Professor 13.06.2007 31.07.2028 

16. Dr.Ponmozhi.A. Ph.D. Asst.Professor 18.01.2008 31.05.2037 

17. Mrs.Varalakshmi.R. -  Asst.Professor 18.01.2008 30.06.2038 

18. Mr.Annathurai.K. -  Asst.Professor 18.01.2008 31.05.2039 

19. Meenachi.A. Dr. Ph.D. Asst.Professor 18.06.2015 31.08.2040 

20. Adaikalam.A.Dr.. Ph.D. Asst.Professor 18.06.2015 31.05.2043 

21. Muthumurugan.P. Dr. Ph.D. Asst.Professor 18.06.2015 31.05.2043 

22. Mrs.Kannaki.S. - Asst.Professor 18.06.2015 30.04.2044 

23. Dr.Kannan.M. Ph.D. Asst.Professor 18.06.2015 30.10.2044 

24. Selvi.S.A.T.Sankra Gomathi - Asst.Professor 06.08.2008 - 

25. Mrs..T. Vijaya Lakshmi - Asst.Professor 10.12.2010 30.06.2018 

26. Mr. Jebamani Samuel. K - Asst.Professor 30.09.2009 - 

27. Selvi. Quba Antonio. S - Asst.Professor 30.06.2011 - 
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28. Mrs. G.Arulmozhi Radhigadevi - Asst.Professor 01.07.2013 - 

29. Mrs. A. Mariamma - Asst.Professor 10.08.2015 - 

30. Mrs.L. Muthu Selvaveni - Asst.Professor 19.06.2017 - 

31. Mrs.. A.Sivasundari - Asst.Professor 02.01.2018 - 

32. Mrs.. E. Savita Rajam - Asst.Professor 22.06.2018 - 

33. Mrs. U.Revathi - Asst.Professor 10.08.2015 29.07.2018 

34. Mrs. U. Esakkiammal - Asst.Professor 13.07.2016 - 

35. Selvi. A.Pratika - Asst.Professor 09.12.2016 - 

36. Mrs.. S. Meera Sudarsana Revathi - Asst.Professor 01.06.2018 - 

37. Mr. Shanmuga Sundaram. S - Asst.Professor 25.07.2008 - 

38. Mayandi. R - Asst.Professor 30.09.2009 - 

39. Mrs. F. Vasantha Dyana - Asst.Professor 01.07.2011 - 

40. Dr. Ramalakshmi. A Ph.D Asst.Professor 30.09.2009 - 

41. Mrs. S. Regina - Asst.Professor 01.07.2011 19.07.2018 

42. Mrs.T. Suganthi - Asst.Professor 02.08.2010 - 

43. Mrs. S. Sudhaselvi - Asst.Professor   - 

44. Thiru. P. Velayutham - Asst.Professor 07.08.2008 29.07.2018 

45. Mrs. S. Poomari - Asst.Professor 01.10.2009 29.07.2018 

46. Mr.Sheik Mujeebur Rahuman.S - Asst.Professor 30.06.2011 - 

47. Rajalakshmi.M - Asst.Professor 30.06.2011 - 

48. Mrs. J.Murugeswari - Asst.Professor 07.12.2017 29.07.2018 

49. Mrs. Poranpushkala - Asst.Professor 01.07.2011 29.07.2018 

50. Mrs. S. Muthukrishnammal - Asst.Professor 01.07.2012 29.07.2018 

51. Mrs. P.Poranajeya - Asst.Professor 30.06.2011 - 

52. Mrs. K.Azhwar Selvi - Asst.Professor 11.07.2018 - 

53. Mrs J.Anbumani - Asst.Professor 02.07.2007 - 

54. Mr. G.Arunachal Perumal - Asst.Professor 04.12.2015 29.07.2018 

55. Mrs. N.Shylaja - Asst.Professor 26.04.2018 - 

 


